
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

subject to change based on student need and tutor availability

Charity

Joseph, Charity

Math

Charity

Charity

Joseph

Charity

Charity

Joseph

Joseph Joseph

Joseph, Charity

Charity

Charity

Joseph

8:00 -  
9:00

9:00 - 
10:00

10:00 - 
11:00

11:00 - 
noon

noon - 
1:00

1:00 - 
2:00

2:00 - 
3:00

3:00 - 
4:00

4:00 - 
5:00 Joseph

Joseph


