Math

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00 - 9:00		Joseph		Joseph	
9:00 - 10:00		Joseph		Joseph	
10:00 - 11:00					
11:00 - noon					
noon - 1:00					
1:00 - 2:00		Joseph		Joseph, Charity	
2:00 - 3:00	Charity	Charity	Charity		Charity
3:00 - 4:00	Charity	Charity	Charity		Joseph, Charity
4:00 - 5:00	Joseph				Joseph

subject to change based on student need and tutor availability